Try Out Information

WHEN: April 24, 2010 9am-5pm
WHERE: Glennie Gymnasium
ATTIRE: Black pants, plain white top, hair
in ponytail and appropriate shoes
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The Red Hot Scots

The Red Hot Scots is a dance team made
up of 12-16 women of various grade lev-
els who attend Monmouth College. These
women come from various majors, includ-
ing Chemistry, Communication, Business,
and Education, among many others. The
Red Hot Scots perform at halftime of
home football and basketball games. The
Red Hot Scots are coached by Communi-
cation Professor Miranda Woolever.

Performance Schedule

9/4/2010
9/18/2010
10/2/2010
10/16/2010
10/30/2010
11/6/2010

11/21/2010
12/6/2010
12/12/2010
1/13/2011
1/20/2011
2/2/2011
2/14/2011

Football

Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.

Basketball

Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.
Monmouth vs.

Illinois College
St. Norbert
Beloit

Grinell

Carroll

Knox

Lawrence
Grinell

Knox

Carroll

Beloit

St. Norbert
linois College

For further information contact
Miranda Woolever at
mwoolever@monm.edu



