# Try Out Information





WHEN: April 24, 2010 9am-5pm WHERE: Glennie Gymnasium ATTIRE: Black pants, plain white top, hair in ponytail and appropriate shoes

2010-2011





### Performance Schedule

#### Football

9/4/2010	Monmouth vs. Illinois College
9/18/2010	Monmouth vs. St. Norbert
10/2/2010	Monmouth vs. Beloit
10/16/2010	Monmouth vs. Grinell
10/30/2010	Monmouth vs. Carroll
11/6/2010	Monmouth vs. Knox

#### Basketball

11/21/2010	Monmouth vs. Lawrence
12/6/2010	Monmouth vs. Grinell
12/12/2010	Monmouth vs. Knox
1/13/2011	Monmouth vs. Carroll
1/20/2011	Monmouth vs. Beloit
2/2/2011	Monmouth vs. St. Norbert
2/14/2011	Monmouth vs. Illinois College





## For further information contact Miranda Woolever at mwoolever@monm.edu

### The Red Hot Scots

The Red Hot Scots is a dance team made up of 12-16 women of various grade levels who attend Monmouth College. These women come from various majors, including Chemistry, Communication, Business, and Education, among many others. The Red Hot Scots perform at halftime of home football and basketball games. The Red Hot Scots are coached by Communication Professor Miranda Woolever.

